
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 4, 2010

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  121:00.8791

38 T. Canard  131:00.8922

28 T. Rattray  41:01.0823

49 W. Hahn  41:01.3924

341 N. Izzi  61:01.4455

243 E. Tomac  61:01.6616

17 J. Barcia  21:01.6917

20 B. Tickle  51:01.8208

200 C. Seely  61:01.8819

21 B. Wharton  141:02.07510

108 D. Wilson  151:02.27211

36 D. Durham  81:02.53912

714 S. Rife  61:02.63013

942 G. Swanepoel  51:02.66914

50 A. Martin  91:02.83315

603 T. Weeck  41:02.87016

577 M. Davalos  51:03.09817

175 P. Nicoletti  71:03.14118

310 S. Durham  41:03.52819

185 K. Rusk  91:03.75020

211 T. Tapia  41:03.76221

498 C. Robbins  61:03.77822

87 L. Smith  51:03.78923

731 S. Roman  41:03.97924

678 N. Myers  131:04.06225

92 M. Willard  151:04.11026

244 R. Zimmer  21:04.21927

90 W. Browning  41:04.25828

990 I. Trettel  61:04.32829

172 J. Gibson  31:04.49530

64 T. Futrell  141:04.79631

565 P. Mull  91:04.96632

613 J. DeCotis  21:04.97433

370 D. Yenerich  31:04.98934

354 C. Johnson  41:05.00135

558 D. Slusser  71:05.15436

285 T. Archer  61:05.22237

505 S. Lipanovich  71:05.50438

521 K. Gills  51:05.62339

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 D. Durham  948.2021

38 T. Canard  848.2092

377 C. Pourcel  148.3613

243 E. Tomac  648.8624

50 A. Martin  1048.8685

200 C. Seely  648.9096

21 B. Wharton  1049.0057

108 D. Wilson  1449.0648

17 J. Barcia  649.0859

28 T. Rattray  649.17410

20 B. Tickle  549.20611

341 N. Izzi  349.44712

942 G. Swanepoel  1049.51113

49 W. Hahn  749.65914

714 S. Rife  449.91815

175 P. Nicoletti  649.97016

577 M. Davalos  850.04517

603 T. Weeck  850.05118

731 S. Roman  550.13119

87 L. Smith  850.23320

185 K. Rusk  550.23321

310 S. Durham  850.25222

92 M. Willard  1050.40023

244 R. Zimmer  350.66524

613 J. DeCotis  550.70025

990 I. Trettel  150.73126

90 W. Browning  550.85827

172 J. Gibson  851.16328

211 T. Tapia  751.38329

498 C. Robbins  751.40430

285 T. Archer  1051.83731

558 D. Slusser  551.94032

64 T. Futrell  852.08333

370 D. Yenerich  352.21134

565 P. Mull  1252.21935

354 C. Johnson  352.24836

678 N. Myers  552.41337

521 K. Gills  1152.94938

505 S. Lipanovich  553.06739

348 J. Brooks  157.33840

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  337.8551

341 N. Izzi  237.9152

377 C. Pourcel  1238.0843

243 E. Tomac  238.4634

17 J. Barcia  438.4735

200 C. Seely  538.5176

49 W. Hahn  338.5277

28 T. Rattray  838.5288

36 D. Durham  438.6869

20 B. Tickle  438.80210

21 B. Wharton  1038.83811

108 D. Wilson  1538.92812

50 A. Martin  539.36513

310 S. Durham  1539.38814

714 S. Rife  539.44615

87 L. Smith  639.51816

211 T. Tapia  639.52717

990 I. Trettel  539.58718

175 P. Nicoletti  439.66619

942 G. Swanepoel  639.72920

577 M. Davalos  539.77321

498 C. Robbins  739.79622

185 K. Rusk  339.93923

603 T. Weeck  640.02024

731 S. Roman  340.09025

92 M. Willard  840.16026

90 W. Browning  740.16727

678 N. Myers  240.17628

613 J. DeCotis  440.19529

244 R. Zimmer  540.26030

172 J. Gibson  440.26231

558 D. Slusser  540.50232

521 K. Gills  740.51033

64 T. Futrell  1140.65634

354 C. Johnson  340.95835

565 P. Mull  440.99536

370 D. Yenerich  241.09237

285 T. Archer  441.21038

505 S. Lipanovich  441.31639

348 J. Brooks  142.45240
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